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Fall Semester August 16-December 31

Date Day Fall Full Term 2013 August 20-December 13
August 2 Friday Academic Appeals and Financial Aid Appeals Due by 4:00 p.m. 
August 5 Monday Academic Standards Review                                      
August 12 Monday New Faculty Orientation
August 13-15 Tuesday-Thursday All Staff In-Service/Office Days 
August 17 Saturday Residence Halls Open for Freshmen at 9:00 a.m.
August 18 Sunday Required Orientation for Freshmen

Sophomore Move-in Day starting at 2:00 p.m.
August 19 Monday Academic Advising and Registration Day - All Students

Orientation
August 20 Tuesday All Classes Begin
August 26 Monday Last Date to Add New Classes 
August 28 Wednesday No Shows Due 
September 2 Monday Labor Day - No Classes
September 4 Wednesday Last Date to Drop Classes     (Census Date)
September 16-20 Monday-Friday "Early Alert" grades due
October 4 Friday All Fall Graduation Applications Due
October 21 Monday Mid-term Grades Due by 10:00 p.m.
November 6 Wednesday All Student Advising Day (No Daytime Classes)
November 6 Wednesday Registration for Spring Semester 2014 Begins for Current Students at 7:00 a.m.
November 13 Wednesday Open Registration for Spring Semester 2014 begins
November 21 Thursday Last Date to Withdraw Full-term Classes with "W" Grade
November 27-29 Wednesday-Friday Semester break/Thanksgiving Holiday  (No Classes)

December 13 Friday Last Class Day (Day Classes)/ All English Final exams 3:00 P.M. 
December 16-18 Monday-Wednesday Final Exams Day Classes
December 18 Wednesday Cafeteria Closes at 1:15 p.m. - Residence Halls Close at 5:00 p.m.
December 19 Thursday Final Grades Due by 10:00 p.m. 

Date Day Fall  A-Term 2013 August 20-October 11
August 20 Tuesday A-Term Registration 

All A term classes begin
August 22 Thursday Last Day to Add A-Term Classes
August 26 Monday No Shows Due
August 27 Tuesday Last Day to Drop A-Term Classes   (Census Date)
September 2 Monday Labor Day - No Classes
September 16 Monday Mid-Term Grades Due by 10:00 p.m.
October 9 Wednesday Last Date to Withdraw A-Term Classes with "W" Grade 
October 15-21 Tuesday-Monday Final Exams A-Term
October 25 Friday Final Grades Due by 10:00 p.m.

Date Day Fall  B-Term 2013 October 22-December 18
October 22 Tuesday General Registration/All B-term classes begin
October 24 Thursday Last Date to Add Classes
October 28 Monday No Shows Due
October 29 Tuesday Last Day to Drop B-Term Classes   (Census Date)
November 25 Monday Mid-term Grades Due by 10:00 p.m.
November 27-29 Wednesday-Friday Semester break/Thanksgiving Holiday  (No Classes)
December 4 Wednesday Last Date to Withdraw B-Term Classes with "W" Grade 
December 16-18 Monday-Wednesday Final Exams B-Term
December 19 Thursday Final Grades Due by  10:00 p.m. 

Northeastern Junior College Calendar 2013-2014 
(38 Teaching Days A-Term, 36 Teaching Days B-Term - Total 74 Days) 
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